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1982 KDX450

PARTS LIST
GEAR CHANGE MECHANISM

ITEM NAME
LEVER-CHANGE (Ref # 1)

LEVER ASSY,GEAR CHANG (Ref # 2)
PLATE,CHANGE DRUM (Ref # 3)
LEVER ASSY,GEAR CHANG (Ref # 4)
LEVER, GEAR SET (Ref # 5)
BOLT,RETURN SPRING (Ref # 6)
SCREW-PAN HEAD (Ref #7)
WASHER (Ref # 8)
DAMPER,CHANGE PEDAL (Ref # 9)
SPRING-CHANGE LEVER (Ref # 10)
SPRING-COIL (Ref # 11)
SPRING (Ref # 12)

SPRING,CHG PEDL RTRN (Ref # 13)
BOLT-UPSET,6X20 (Ref # 14)

PART NUMBER

13156-1075
13161-1012
13169-1267
13236-007
13236-1013
92001-1401
92011-023
92022-1215
92160-1108
92081-076
92081-077
92081-119
92083-028
112G0620
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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